
Canada Homestay Network
Services and Fees

Programme Dates: 8/25/2026 to 6/30/2027
Programme Billing Cycle: Academic Year

Standard Fees

Optional Fees

Abbotsford Ind. - 10 months 2026-27 $17,669.00 $18,169.00
Abbotsford Ind. - 5 months 2026-27 $9,819.00 $10,319.00
Abbotsford Ind. Returning - 10 months 2026-27 $17,444.00 $17,944.00
Abbotsford Ind. Returning - 5 months 2026-27 $9,594.00 $10,094.00
Abbotsford Ind. Extension - 5 mo. 2026-27 $8,305.00 $8,805.00

$150.00 $150.00Third/Final Relocation or Success Plan Fee

$1125.00 $2250.00Diets:Veg, Vegan, GF, Celiac, Halal, �High Protein/Sports, etc.

$750.00 $1500.00Underage Fee, Middle School (grades 7-8)

$52.00 $52.00Extra Night

$250.00 $250.00Unaccompanied Minor Service

+$500 DepositBase

10 months5 months

Program Notes
Homestay Period
Standard Fees represent the regular "Homestay Period," as follows:
* Full Year: 8/25/2026 to 6/30/2027
* First Semester: 8/25/2026 to 1/31/2027
* Second Semester: 1/25/2027 to 6/30/2027

Any extra nights outside of these dates will incur additional nightly fees; to be invoiced in advance where
possible or deducted from the Refundable Security Deposit if necessary.

CHN reserves the discretion to raise fees when the Canadian CPI in January of the rate year is more than 3% higher than in January of
the year the rates were set. CHN uses the Canadian average CPI, based on Statistics Canada's Consumer Price Index Portal (https:
//www.statcan.gc.ca/en/subjects-start/prices_and_price_indexes/consumer_price_indexes).

Unless itemized as Optional Fees, the Standard Fees include registration, orientation, homestay host
allowance, custodianship registration, student monitoring, 24/7 emergency support, and airport pickup
and return. A complete list of services is available on request.


